Mesterskabsresultat

ES-duer langdistance Region 1-2 Ost

Gruppe 1,2

Hanner
071-16-0231
199-14-0083
135-14-0195
071-15-0694
199-16-0014
012-13-0577
071-16-0713
037-13-0383
151-15-0675
10 199-17-0317
Hunner
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242-15-0788
242-15-0712
071-16-0234
114-15-3635
114-16-0220
901-15-6894
242-15-1006
135-16-0628
100-12-0550
087-12-2466
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ES-duer langdistance Region 3-4 Syd

Gruppe 3,4

Hanner

117-13-0646
156-16-1158
046-16-0884
036-14-0779
046-15-0663
153-15-1435
073-17-0094
070-14-0005
240-16-0071
055-16-0494
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Hunner

013-14-1314
166-14-0836
046-15-0698
013-14-1317
164-15-0006
073-17-0271
036-15-3055
073-17-0003
240-17-0480
070-16-0879
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071
199
135
071
199
012
071
037
151
199

242
242
071
114
114
242
242
135
100
087

117
156
046
036
046
153
073
070
240
055

013
166
046
013
164
073
036
073
207
070

ES-duer langdistance Region 5-6 Nord

Gruppe 5,6

Hanner
1 086-15-1080
2 127-14-0034

086
127

T. METODIEV
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
JORN BOKLUND
KARSTEN RIISAGER
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
GERT R. NIELSEN
ABID HUSSAIN
FLEMMING PETERSEN
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
T. METODIEV

PER PEDERSEN
TEAM TUSE NAS
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JORN BOKLUND

JAN QVORTRUP
FINN HANSEN

C.&J.JAKOBSEN
KNUD E. JENSEN
HELLE & LOUIS
HOLGER WITTKE
HELLE & LOUIS
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ANDERS BRUBECH
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN
H. C.LIND

BENTE & STEEN

TH. & PPEDERSEN
SVEND KARGARD
HELLE & LOUIS

TH. & P.PEDERSEN
SOREN BROBECH
ANDERS BROBECH
HOLGER WITTKE
ANDERS BRUBECH
JAN RASMUSSEN
THORKIL THOMSEN

KARE CHRISTIANSEN
OLE & INGOLF

27-08-2018

1

96,156
110,260
190,808
236,583
239,305
247,972
263,334
265,065
294,389
319,661

172,106
232,672
260,218
285,842
303,590
371,220
400,483
447,257
460,183
469,567

49,094
56,204
65,790
68,556
70,348
85,572
127,583
146,881
157,252
163,316

161,026
217,971
219,175
223,092
233,924
240,931
245218
282,791
313,684
318,341

12,285
69,755
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170-15-2226
086-15-0322
086-13-1136
053-15-5829
075-14-5197
113-16-0240
031-15-0539
086-15-1295

023-16-0840
084-14-1215
113-14-0033
211-17-1033
086-15-0563
017-14-0541
211-16-0508
074-16-0540
113-15-0140
190-16-1449

Pl e e g g i
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170
086
086
074
075
142
031
086

023
084
113
211
086
113
211
074
113
190

KLAUS HANSEN
BJARNE E. JENSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
GERDA & KARL
ALLAN NIELSEN
WEST & VINTHER
ATLE ANDERSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
JOHANNES BZAK
VICTOR&CHRISTIAN
HENRIK LARSEN
PETER PEDERSEN
LARS SIMONSEN
KARSTEN LARSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
VICTOR&CHRISTIAN
MORTEN JENSEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

27-08-2018
2

80,125
82,974
94,358
115,630
122,598
129,169
133,769
151,156

72,667
105,772
115,580
125,537
134,918
148,391
178,004
181,488
191,009
207,721



